American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
MERRIWYNS BET ON BLACK 12-Nov-2011
MERRIWYNS DOLCES CAVALLINO 22-Dec-2012

MERRIWYNS ROMANCES ORIGINAL FLAVA5-Nov-2009

MERRIWYNS ROMANTIC MUSIC 07-Oct-2005

MERRIWYNS SHES GOT RHYTHM 11-Oct-2007

Equine Registry

Sex
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11008

9030
6433

7770

Sire

LONGWOODS CLASSIC ROMANCE
NIRVANAS DOLCE VITA (IMP USA)
LONGWOODS CLASSIC ROMANCE
LONGWOODS CLASSIC ROMANCE

LONGWOODS CLASSIC ROMANCE
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BLUEGABLES MYSTICAL MELODY (2001)

Damsire

SCOTT CREEK MYSTIC MAJESTIC (IMP
SCOTT CREEK MYSTIC MAJESTIC (IMP
SCOTT CREEK MYSTIC MAJESTIC (IMP
SCOTT CREEK MYSTIC MAJESTIC (IMP

SCOTT CREEK MYSTIC MAJESTIC (IMP
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